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ALL HOUSEHOLDS I support it I don't 
support 
it 

I don't know/I have 
no 
opinion/households 
with different 
opinions 

    TOTAL NUMBER 
OF 
HOUSEHOLDS 

I support it I don't 
support 
it 

I don't know/I have 
no 
opinion/households 
with different 
opinions 

Albemarle 97% 3% 0% 100%   98 95 3 0 

Allfarthing 80% 20% 0% 100%   10 8 2 0 
Belleville Wix 92% 7% 2% 100%   107 98 7 2 

Broadwater 76% 24% 0% 100%   45 34 11 0 

Falconbrook 75% 25% 0% 100%   4 3 1 0 

Granard 90% 10% 0% 100%   20 18 2 0 

Honeywell 92% 7% 1% 100%   195 180 13 2 
Hotham + Our Lady of 

Victories 88% 12% 0% 100%   25 22 3 0 

Roehampton 75% 25% 0% 100%   8 6 2 0 
Sacred Heart 27% 73% 0% 100%   15 4 11 0 

Sellincourt 74% 26% 0% 100%   31 23 8 0 
Shaftesbury Park 76% 19% 6% 100%   70 53 13 4 

St Anselm’s 82% 16% 3% 100%   38 31 6 1 

Westbridge 67% 33% 0% 100%   3 2 1 0 
 


